VWR International bv, Haasrode Researchpark 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, B-3001 Leuven, Belgium  -  http://www.vwr.com
page 1/2
Ver. 1.0
Certificate of Conformity
VWR Catalogue Number See List
Description Colour-frosted microscope slides, VWR Ⓡ
Country of Origin Manufactured in China
Date of Issue (yyyy-mm-dd) 2022-03-22
Glass, 1.0 (-0.05/+0.1) mm Thickness
Catalogue Number Designation Colour Length x Width [mm]
631-1169 Colour-frosted microscope slides Blue 76 × 25
631-1173 Colour-frosted microscope slides Orange 76 × 25
631-1172 Colour-frosted microscope slides Green 76 × 25
631-1176 Colour-frosted microscope slides Yellow 76 × 25
631-1175 Colour-frosted microscope slides Pink 76 × 25
Quality System Compliance
Products are manufactured under the ISO 9001:2015 standard. Products are inspected and controlled
through whole production processing in accordance with current applicable product specifications
and QC SOP.
QC Testing
Representative products samples are collected and inspected in accordance with current applicable
QC requirements.
Product Specifications
Material Sheet Glass.
Length 75.70 ~ 76.00 mm
Width 25.00 ~ 25.30 mm
Thickness  1.00 (-0.05/+0.1) mm
VWR International bv, Haasrode Researchpark 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, B-3001 Leuven, Belgium  -  http://www.vwr.com
page 2/2
Ver. 1.0
Refractive index 1.53 +/-0.02 of refractive index of the light at the green mercury e-line
 (wavelength=547.07nm) ISO 8037-2.
Wettability The central parts of the two surfaces of the slides should be wetted
equally, and slightly dehydration of the edges is allowed. (ISO 8037-2)
Sterilization Not applicable.
ATP Assay Not applicable.
DNase & RNase Free  Not applicable.
BSE/TSE  No use of any raw material produced from or substances derived from
animal origin. The manufacturing process of the product does not use
any ingredient of animal origin and no material derived from or
exposed to animals affected by or under quarantine for transmitting
Animal Bovine Spongiform Encephalopathy/Spongiform
Encephalopathy (BSE)/(TSE).
Cytotoxicity Not applicable.
Non-Pyrogenic Statement  Not applicable.
Latex Statement Not applicable.
BPA Statement Not applicable.
DEHP Statement Not applicable.
RoHS Not applicable.
REACH Statement  Not applicable.
Storage Conditions  Room temperature, dry.
Shelf Life  5 years.
Disclaimer: VWR states that this declaration will not discharge the user from their obligation to ensure the product is suitable
for the intended use. The purpose of the product is for use in laboratory only.
This document has been produced electronically and is valid without a signature.